Palkaneen Luja-Lukko

T9

40m

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

60m aj (7 kpl 60cm)
600m kav
korkeus
pituus vyohyke
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 2kg
junnukeihas
keihas 400g
kiekko 600g
moukari 2,5kg
kolmiottelu
neliottelu

T10

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

60m aj (7 kpl 60cm)
1000m kav
korkeus
pituus vyOhyke
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 2kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 600g
moukari 2,5kg
kolmiottelu
neliottelu

6,85

9,9

19,29

41,98

53,57

78,08
2.05,25
2.54,62
3.39,12

11,6
3.53,74

120

387

5,86
651
11,52
16,41
14,55
7,54
696
609

9,50
16,06
41,98
50,54
72,58

2.01,91
2.51,98
3.33,53
10,81
7.20,62
130
414
160
801
763
21,08

19,5
14,54

850
1140

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Siiri Kotanen

Siina Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila
Anniina Lintila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Siina Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Seela Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Siina Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Siina Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Josefiina Tyllinen

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
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2009
2009
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2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
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2009
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Palkaneen Luja-Lukko

T11

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

1000m

60m aj (7 kpl 60cm)
1000m kav
korkeus

pituus vyOhyke
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 2kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 600g
moukari 2,5kg
kolmiottelu

neliottelu

T12

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m
1000m

60m aj (6 kpl 76,2cm)
2000m kav
korkeus
pituus
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 2,5kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 600g
moukari 2,5kg
neliottelu
viisiottelu

9,33
14,79
41,98
48,95
72,39

2.01,12
2.46,50
3.33,53
10,66
6.32,21
130
432
170
891
904
24,82
22,87
14,54
977
692

9,33

14,79

33,18

48,95

72,39
2.01,12
2.46,50
3.33,53

13,08

130
364
185

841
24,82
26,44
23,78

941

947

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Siina Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Josefiina Tyllinen

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Emilia Lintila

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Siina Kanerva

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Hanna Mattila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila
liris Kaukonen

Amanda Saari
Hanna Mattila

Josefiina Tyllinen

Emilia Lintila
Amanda Saari
Emilia Lintila
Emilia Lintila
Senna Kanerva
liris Kaukonen

2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2008
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

2014

2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2013
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2009
2009

2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
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Palkaneen Luja-Lukko

T13

60m

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m
1000m

60m aj (6 kpl 76,2cm)
2000m kav
korkeus
pituus
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 2,5kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 600g
moukari 2,5kg
neliottelu
viisiottelu

T14

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m
2000m

80m aj (8 kpl 76,2cm)
200m aj
1500m ej (76,2cm)
3000m kav
korkeus
pituus
seivas
kolmiloikka
kuula 3kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 750g
moukari 3kg
viisiottelu

9,33

14,79

33,18

48,95

72,39
2.01,12
2.46,50
3.33,53

13,43

130
372
190
772
841
24,82
26,53
24,07
922
959

14,79
33,18
48,95
72,39
2.01,12
2.46,50

17,30

27.54,26
130
365
190
723

24,82
25,46
17,43

1025

Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Hanna Mattila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Anniina Lintila
Senna Kanerva

Amanda Saari
Senna Kanerva

Josefiina Tyllinen

Senna Kanerva
Emilia Lintila
Amanda Saari
Emilia Lintila

Meeri Maki-Mantila

Senna Kanerva
Senna Kanerva

Amanda Saari
Hanna Mattila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Senna Kanerva

Senna Kanerva

Amanda Saari
Senna Kanerva

Josefiina Tyllinen

Senna Kanerva
Senna Kanerva
Amanda Saari
Senna Kanerva
Senna Kanerva
Senna Kanerva

2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

2010
2013
2010
2013
2011
2011
2012
2014
2013
2013

2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011

2014

2014
2010
2014
2010
2014
2014
2011
2014
2014
2014
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Palkaneen Luja-Lukko

T15

100m

200m

300m

400m

600m

800m

2000m

80m aj (8 kpl 76,2cm)
200m aj

1500m ej (76,2cm)
3000m kav
korkeus

seivas

kuula 3kg
keihas 400g
kiekko 7509
moukari 3kg
viisiottelu

14,79
33,18
48,95
72,39
2.01,12
2.46,50

20,7

130
275
664

24,82
26,32

Amanda Saari
Hanna Mattila
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari
Amanda Saari

Anu Arpiainen

Amanda Saari
Eveliina Tyllinen
Anu Arpiainen

Amanda Saari
Eveliina Tyllinen

2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2011

2009

2010
2007
2009

2011
2007
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